Team Race Results -

Place

1
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4
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Team

South Pasadena
Colfax
Newbury Park
Harvard-Westlake
Glendora
Castaic
Moorpark
Bishop Amat
Edison (HB)
Thousand Oaks
Bonita
Norwalk

Indio
Bloomington

Arete Preparatory Acad
Armijo

Burroughs (Ridgecrest)
Campo Verde
Capistrano Valley
Carson

Cathedral

Chino

Conifer

Crater

Dana Hills
Downey (Modesto)
El Toro

Frontier
Georgetown
Golden Valley (SS)
Grand Terrace

Hart

Higley

La Canada

La Jolla

Marshall

Oak Park

Oaks Christian
Pacifica (Garden Grove
Ponderosa
Redlands

Sage Creek

San Ramon Valley
South Torrance

St Augustine
Tesoro

Tulare Western
University City
Venice

21-Sep-2024 6:43 pm

Race 33

2024 Woodbridge XC Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at http://gvarvas.com/results/

Points Original Order

39 16121518277294 121

72 257454985136
102 283135373957

129 1416326676 107 118
139 3214863 8687106123

181 101158102116

190 25465362134 151

200 40475682105

206 34424499 138 163

224 38647796101 112113 13
230 51547593108 111 137
330 7497120 144 157 176

345 90110 115 150 152
366 81127149 160 164

8895
84114

78 100 129
103 117
2333

125

126 165
169

24 124

80

2270

133

52

79 173
4173

17

491 162
159 175
83 104

50

19 60
9119
820148 161
61

29 143 154
5565

59 128 146
89

68

69 139 153
30

92 109

26 67
1371

132 140

5:42pm Div. Gold Senior Men (3Mi)

Revised Order
15911131643
24628325074

17 18 21 22 24 37
1012194246 62 70
3143140515261
7 8385969
15293439 73 80
25303649 60
2026275776 84
23 4147 55 58 66 67
3335455463 6575
44 56 71 77 82 86
53 64 68 79 81

48 72 78 83 85

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Team Time Spread
1:22:54.0 0:52

1:24:06.2 1:24

1:26:18.5 0:13

1:26:49.7 1:27

1:27:01.8 2:04

1:28:57.9 2:32

1:29:39.7 2:39

1:29:43.3 1:30

1:30:42.0 2:35

1:30:35.1 1:22

1:30:55.4 1:23

1:37:08.1 2:53

1:37:46.7 2:08

1:41:00.7 3:14
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Team Race Results -

Place Team
Westlake

Whitney
Yorba Linda

21-Sep-2024 6:43 pm

Race 33 5:42pm Div. Gold Senior Men (3Mi)

Points Original Order Revised Order
364398 135
171172 174
141

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Team Time Spread
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



